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Resultatlista OPPEN

Plac. Nr.

Namn

30
129
53
119
157
185
142
84
17
83
121
72
174
89
52
88
162
68
101
33
160
82
170
38
117
122
187
184
45
154
192
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Bert Gustavsson
Patrik Nilsson

Erik Hulen

Johnny Lindstrém
Fredrik Jansson
Rolf Nilsson
Gordon Hallberg
Thomas Johnsson
Per Ake Bjork
Stefan Stjernstrom
Stefan Stjernstrom
Johnny Lindstréom
Emil Jakobsson
Fredrik Jansson
Patrik Nilsson
Patrik Nilsson
Tony Rick

Jonas Olsson
Keijo TOrmé&hen
Per Ake Bjork
Rolf Nilsson
Anders Tennemar
Mats Johansson
Gordon Hallberg
Jan Skogh

Rolf Nilsson
Stefan Stjernstrom
Rolf Nilsson
Jonas Andersson
Leif Akerstrom
Tony Lindqvist

Ort

Hova
Fjugesta
Hallsberg
Katrineholm
Vretstorp
Palsboda
Gnesta
Ostervala
Arboga
Orebro
Orebro
Katrineholm
Glanshammar
Vretstorp
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Ostervala
Storfors
Molnbo
Arboga
Palsboda
Ostervala

Gnesta
Hallefors
Palsboda

Palsboda
Orebro
Vretstorp
Gyttorp

Klass Res. Skiljie
Oppen 25 100
Oppen 25 99
Oppen 25 98
Oppen 25 80
Oppen 25 70
Oppen 25 60
Oppen 25 40
Oppen 24 21
Oppen 24 16
Oppen 24 13
Oppen 24 12
Oppen 24 10
Oppen 24 10
Oppen 24 3
Oppen 24 1
Oppen 24 1
Oppen 24 1
Oppen 23 16
Oppen 23 14
Oppen 23 13
Oppen 23 13
Oppen 23 12
Oppen 23 12
Oppen 23 11
Oppen 23 11
Oppen 23 11
Oppen 23 11
Oppen 23 10
Oppen 23 3
Oppen 23 3
Oppen 23 3



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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81 Tony Rick

178 Bjorn Pettersson
56 Jan Skogh

146 Bert Gustavsson
80 Mats Johansson
169 Johan Franzen
183 Fredrik Eriksson
31 Bjorn Jonsson
73 Bjorn Jonsson
116 Bjorn Pettersson

35 Christoffer Rasmussen

166 Anders Ericsson
26 Christian Helgesen
79 Christian Helgesen
46 Stefan Stjernstrom
65 Robin Elvenas

64 Christer Carlsson
91 Rolf Nilsson

125 Mattias Leonardsson

76 Goran Malmkvist
12 Teddy Jansson
49 Rolf Nilsson

112 Per Ake Bjork

11 Lars Erik Jansson
110 Goran Malmkvist

109 Christoffer Rasmussen

148 Mats Johansson
191 Tommy Eliasson
69 Bjorn Pettersson
25 Tobias Blomqvist
7 Magnus Jacobsson
182 Tony Lindqvist
171 Fredrik Eriksson
155 Stefan Stjernstrom
164 Thomas Johnsson

Ostervala
Julita
Hallefors
Hova
Fjugesta

Kumla

Tidan

Tidan

Julita
Eskilstuna
Nora

Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Kopparberg
Kopparberg
Palsboda
Smedjebacken
Stora Mellosa
Laxa
Palsboda
Arboga
Hammar
Stora Mellosa
Eskilstuna

Nora

Julita

Stora Mellosa
Stora Mellosa
Gyttorp
Kumla
Orebro
Ostervala

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
/8
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
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16 Christer Carlsson
99 Leif Akerstrom
103 Jonas Andersson
39 Berth Sérman

93 Fredrik Eriksson
138 Mikael Westring
149 Fredrik Eriksson
127 Thomas Johnsson
92 Johan Franzen

78 Per-Goran Torstensson

94 Tore Glomsten

62 Christoffer Rasmussen

190 Andreas Fransson
96 Gordon Hallberg

29 Magnus Jacobsson

163 Anders Tennemar
10 Gordon Hallberg
21 Jonas Olsson

32 Keijo Torméahen
90 Anders Montonen
152 Bjorn Pettersson

189 Vincent Jakobsson

1 Keijo Térméahen
126 Anders Tennemar
23 Goran Malmkvist
150 Per Ake Bjork
59 Claes Stromberg
60 Jens Gustafsson
3 Tobias Blomqgvist
5 Mathias Blom
6 Patrik Malmberg
66 Tony Ramsten
128 Tony Rick

100 143 Kenneth Persson
101 147 Johan Franzen

Kopparberg
Vretstorp
Orebro
Ervalla
Kumla

Eslov

Kumla
Ostervala
Kumla

Stora Mellosa
Karlstad
Eskilstuna
Gyttorp
Gnesta

Stora Mellosa
Ostervala
Gnesta
Storfors
MoélInbo
Vedevag
Julita
Glanshammar
MoélInbo
Ostervala
Stora Mellosa

Palsboda

Frovi

Stora Mellosa
Odensbacken
Stora Mellosa
Nordmarkshyttan
Ostervala

Kumla

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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151 Jorgen Nordh

77 Tobias Blomqgvist
111 Richard Ramstedt
75 Niklas Jonsson
104 Ove Norberg

136 Andreas Fransson

24 Per-Goran Torstensson

188 Emil Jakobsson

4 Christian Helgesen
28 Mathias Blom

34 Christoffer Ax
132 Tony Lindqgvist
140 Claes Stromberg
165 Andreas Fransson
14 Robin Elvenas
102 Jorgen Nordh
180 Tommy Eliasson
58 Mikael Westring
41 Jens Gustafsson
167 Tony Lindqgvist
105 Jan Holmstrom
20 Tony Ramsten
145 Johan Larsson

158 Mattias Leonardsson

176 Vincent Jakobsson
8 Bjorn Alnas
27 Patrik Malmberg
131 Anders Ericsson
175 Anders Evertsson
181 Andreas Fransson
130 Tommy Eliasson
57 Victor Westring
124 Bernt Eklund
168 Tommy Eliasson
19 Torbjorn Maltesson

Vretstorp
Stora Mellosa
Koping
Molkon
Kungsor
Gyttorp

Stora Mellosa
Glanshammar
Orebro

Stora Mellosa
Arboga
Gyttorp
Palsboda
Gyttorp
Kopparberg
Vretstorp
Nora

Eslov

Frovi

Gyttorp
Kungsor
Nordmarkshyttan
Lindesberg
Smedjebacken
Glanshammar
Zinkgruvan
Stora Mellosa
Nora

Orebro
Gyttorp

Nora

Eslov

Orebro

Nora

Arboga

Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen
Oppen

19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
13
12
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137 61 Johan Hakansson
138 139 Victor Westring
139 13 Johan Hakansson
140 18 Christoffer Ax
141 106 Conny Karlsson

Kopparberg
Eslov

Loa
Arboga
Kungsor

Resultatlista DAM

Plac. Nr. Namn
1 173 Gunilla Blomberg
2 118 Lina Skogh
3 67 LisaJansson
4 55 Lina Skogh
5
6

22 Lisa Jansson
95 Marie Glomsten
50 Klara Nilsson

Ort
Orebro
Skogh
Storfors
Hallefors
Storfors
Karlstad
Knista

Resultatlista JUNIOR

Plac. Nr. Namn

179 Sam Lindstrom

177 Martin Frisell

156 Sam Lindstrom

120 Sam Lindstrom

153 Martin Frisell

71 Sam Lindstrom

70 Martin Frisell

115 Martin Frisell

123 Christoffer Andersson
54 Anton Hulen

186 Christoffer Andersson
161 Christoffer Andersson
137 Anton Hulen

14 98 Anton Hulen
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Ort
Katrineholm
Julita
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Julita
Katrineholm
Julita

Julita
Knista
Hallsberg
Knista
Knista
Hallsberg
Hallsberg

Oppen 12 0
Oppen 10 1
Oppen 9 6
Oppen 8 0
Oppen 1 0
Klass Res. Skilje
Dam 19 0
Dam 16 2
Dam 14 1
Dam 13 0
Dam 10 1
Dam 4 1
Dam

Klass Res. Skiljie
Jun 25 25
Jun 24 23
Jun 24 8
Jun 23 14
Jun 22 16
Jun 22 8
Jun 22 6
Jun 22 2
Jun 21 2
Jun 20 5
Jun 20 1
Jun 19 1
Jun 19 0
Jun 18 4
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15 63 Niklas Carlsson
16 141 Hampus Hallberg

17
18
19
20
21
22

51 Christoffer Andersson

37
9
97
15
74

Hampus Hallberg
Hampus Hallberg
Hampus Hallberg
Niklas Carlsson
David Jonsson

23 144 Daniel Persson

Kopparberg

Gnesta
Knista

Gnesta
Gnesta
Gnesta

Kopparberg

Molkon

Resultatlista Veteran

Plac. Nr.

Namn

1
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43
2
135
100
108
a4
172
133
107
159
42
36
134
40
87
85
47
113
86
48
114

Lars-Erik Andersson
Rauno Hartanen
Tommy Fridsj6
Rauno Hartanen
Lars-Erik Andersson
Bengt Larsson
Olle Blomberg
Lars Blomqvist
Bengt Larsson
Arne Nilsson
Ake Svensson
Rauno Hartanen
Arne Nilsson
Christer Grahn
Lars Blomqvist
Arne Nilsson
Lars Sunden
Rune Ramstedt
Tommy Fridsj6
Bengt Johnels
Ake Svensson

Ort
Lyrestad
Gnesta
Balsta
Gnesta
Lyrestad
Hova
Orebro
Bro
Hova
Bro
Vedevag
Gnesta
Bro
Axvall
Bro

Bro
Nora
Kdping
Balsta

Lindesberg

Vedevag

Jun 18 0
Jun 18 0
Jun 17 1
Jun 17 0
Jun 16 2
Jun 16 2
Jun 16 1
Jun 16 0
Jun 13 0
Klass Res. Skilje
Veteran 24 19
Veteran 24 0
Veteran 23 10
Veteran 22 1
Veteran 21 9
Veteran 21 3
Veteran 21 2
Veteran 20 8
Veteran 20 6
Veteran 20 6
Veteran 20 4
Veteran 20 3
Veteran 20 0
Veteran 19 2
Veteran 19 2
Veteran 18 2
Veteran 18 0
Veteran 18 0
Veteran 17 0
Veteran 16 2
Veteran 16 0



